GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR
PLACEMENT UNIT

PLACEMENT PROFILE - BATCH’99

MCA — Master in Comp. Applications-20 MBA — Masters in Business Administration-01

CSE —B.Tech. (Comp.Sc. & Engg.)-18 TXT — B.Sc. Textile Chemistry-11

ECE - B.Tech. (Electronics and Comm. Engg.)-22 FST - Food Sc. and Tech.-07

Sr. Company Name Course No. of Pay Package

No. Students (inlacs p.a.)

1. Satyam Computers, Hyderabad MCA 5 1.45
CSE 7
ECE 7

2. BFL Software, Banglore MCA 1 1.99
CSE 2

3. Nucleus Software Exports, MCA 5 1.00

Delhi CSE 2

ECE 1

4. DCM Datasystems, N.Delhi MCA 2 1.60
ECE 1

5. CMC Limited, Delhi ECE 1 1.60

6. Wipro Infotech., Delhi ECE 4 1.86

7. COFT, New Delhi MCA 2 0.90

8. ASCOMP, New Delhi MCA 3 1.50
CSE 1

9. Fujitsu, Chandigarh CSE 1 1.20
ECE 1

10.  QUARK, Chandigarh CSE 3 1.80

11. Sumeet Exports, Ludhiana MBA 1

12. Vardhman, Ludhiana TXT 3

13. Mahavir, Hoshiarpur TXT 2

14. Birla VXL, OCM Amritsar TXT 2

15. Nestle, Moga FST 3

16. Pepsi, Patiala FST 4



Sr.

No.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Company Name

Compag, New Delhi.
SIMS, Pune

Ruby Woolen Mills, Amritsar
Varun Processors, Amritsar
Natraj Textiles, Amritsar
Indian Army

Indian Air Force

DRDO

Spice Telecom, Chandigarh
D.A.V. College, Amritsar
D.A.V. College, Jalandhar

TOTAL

Course No. of

Students
ECE 3
TXT 1
TXT 1
TXT 1
TXT 1
ECE 1
ECE 1
CSE 1
ECE 2
MCA 2
CSE 1

79

Pay Package
(inlacs p.a.)

1.88



